
ROMANIAN FEDERATION OF WUKF KARATE

Date: 22/11/2020
Time: 12:55:21

EVENT: CUPA ROMANIEI 2020

REPORT:  KUMITE MALE INDIVIDUAL

 344 - KIHON BAIETI SUB 7 ANI 9 KYU

1. PRUNA VLAD PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. MACRA VASILI PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. LATH ARON MATEI C.S. POLI KARATE - CLUJ NAPOCA

 351 - KIHON BAIETI 7 ANI 9 KYU

1. MANU GEORGE  CS PLOPENI - PLOPENI
2. PADURARIU MIHAI CSKARATEGYM - BRASOV
3. TOROK EDUARD C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI

 352 - KIHON BAIETI 7 ANI 8 KYU

1. SIMONCA MATEI VICTOR C.S. HARA SIGHISOARA - SIGHISOARA
2. RASINAR MIHAI C.S. POLI KARATE - CLUJ NAPOCA

 360 - KIHON BAIETI 8 ANI 8 KYU

1. ZAHARIE ANDREI C.S. POLI KARATE - CLUJ NAPOCA
2. KERESZTES ROLAND PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. COLCERIU GABRIEL C.S. HARA SIGHISOARA - SIGHISOARA

 361 - KIHON BAIETI 7 ANI, 8 ANI 7 KYU

1. GRETA NICOLAS PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. MATEI BOGDAN PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. PRUNA MIHNEA PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA

 362 - KIHON BAIETI 8 ANI 6 KYU

1. VAIPAN DENIS GABRIEL A.C.S. BLACK TIGER BOTOSANI - BOTOSANI
2. LIEHN ANDREI C.S. HARA SIGHISOARA - SIGHISOARA

 367 - KIHON BAIETI 8 ANI, 9 ANI 9 KYU

1. LUPU ANDREI A.C.S. BLACK TIGER BOTOSANI - BOTOSANI
2. MISCOCI MIHAI ALEXANDRU C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
3. CHIRITA DAMIAN C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA

 368 - KIHON BAIETI 9 ANI 8 KYU

1. DEAC SASHA C.S. ELITE MARTIAL ARTS - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. RADU CRISTIAN  GLOGOVAT VLADIMIRESCU - ARAD
3. DINU ALEXANDRU ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 369 - KIHON BAIETI 9 ANI 7 KYU

1. MARGINEAN IANIS PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. ANDRONE RAZVAN  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
3. BALAN IOAN MATEI  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA

 375 - KIHON BAIETI 10 ANI 9 KYU

1. DUMITRU MIHAI C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
2. BOBOC MIHAI IULIAN C.S. FORTIS - PLOIESTI

 377 - KIHON BAIETI 10 ANI 7 KYU

1. TELEGREDEAN IANIS C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI
2. MOHAI TUDOR C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
3. SZABO IZSAK C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS

 378 - KIHON BAIETI 10 ANI 6 KYU

1. MODREA NICOLA TUDOR C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI
2. SLAV SEBASTIAN MARIAN C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
3. UNGUREANU STEFAN A.C.S. BLACK TIGER BOTOSANI - BOTOSANI
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 385 - KIHON BAIETI 11 ANI 7 KYU

1. NICOLAE CARLOS  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
2. BIBART VLAD C.S. TIGER KARATE - ARAD

 386 - KIHON BAIETI 11 ANI 6 KYU

1. CHIRIAC MIHAI A.C.S. BLACK TIGER BOTOSANI - BOTOSANI
2. GRIGOROIU ROBERT TEODOR  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
3. KUNCZ ERIK  GLOGOVAT VLADIMIRESCU - ARAD

 391 - KIHON BAIETI 11 ANI, 12 ANI 9 KYU

1. ION LUCA SERBAN  CS PLOPENI - PLOPENI
2. BREBAN VICTOR PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. POPESCU DARIUS STEFAN C.S. FORTIS - PLOIESTI

 392 - KIHON BAIETI 10 ANI, 11 ANI, 12 ANI 8 KYU

1. LEAHU TUDOR ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. STANA LUCA C.S. TIGER KARATE - ARAD
3. CATALIN ANDREI VALENTIN C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA

 394 - KIHON BAIETI 12 ANI 6 KYU

1. MIHOC CONSTANTIN C.S. HARA SIGHISOARA - SIGHISOARA
2. GOZI ROBERT ADRIAN ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. SILVEIRA FABIAN C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA

 397 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 7 ANI 9-8-7 KYU

1. PADURARIU MIHAI CSKARATEGYM - BRASOV
2. TOROK EDUARD C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI
3. MANU GEORGE  CS PLOPENI - PLOPENI

 401 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 8 ANI 9-8-7 KYU

1. GRETA NICOLAS PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. MATEI BOGDAN PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. LUPU ANDREI A.C.S. BLACK TIGER BOTOSANI - BOTOSANI

 402 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 8 ANI 6 KYU - DAN

1. VAIPAN DENIS GABRIEL A.C.S. BLACK TIGER BOTOSANI - BOTOSANI
2. LIEHN ANDREI C.S. HARA SIGHISOARA - SIGHISOARA

 404 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 9 ANI OPEN

1. DEAC SASHA C.S. ELITE MARTIAL ARTS - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. RADU CRISTIAN  GLOGOVAT VLADIMIRESCU - ARAD
3. BALAN IOAN MATEI  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA

 406 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 10 ANI OPEN

1. VULTUR CRISTIAN  C.S. JUVENES TG MURES - TARGU MURES
2. CRACEA STEFAN  AKIRA BUCURESTI - BUCURESTI
3. LEAHU TUDOR ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 408 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 11 ANI OPEN

1. KUNCZ ERIK  GLOGOVAT VLADIMIRESCU - ARAD
2. NICOLAE CARLOS  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
3. STANA LUCA C.S. TIGER KARATE - ARAD

 410 - KIHON-KUMITE BÄ‚IEÈšI 12 ANI OPEN

1. SILVEIRA FABIAN C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. GOZI ROBERT ADRIAN ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. MIHOC CONSTANTIN C.S. HARA SIGHISOARA - SIGHISOARA
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 412 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 13 ANI OPEN

1. MESESAN ALEXANDRU C.S. TIGER KARATE - ARAD
2. SZILAGY ERIC C.S. POLI KARATE - CLUJ NAPOCA
3. MILEA VLAD DUMITRU ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 414 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 14-15 ANI OPEN

1. SILVEIRA ANGELO C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. DEHELEAN MATEI C.S. POLI KARATE - CLUJ NAPOCA
3. REINHARDT VLAD C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA

 416 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 16-17 ANI OPEN

1. MESESAN ADRIAN C.S. TIGER KARATE - ARAD
2. BURYA DENNIS C.S.M. SATU MARE - SATU MARE
3. JOO SANDOR C.S. DOJOKAN ACTIV - AIUD

 418 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI 18-35 ANI OPEN

1. URUC OCTAVIAN C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. PANESCU DORIN C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. MARGINEAN ALIN PALATUL COPIILOR - CLUJ NAPOCA - CLUJ-NAPOCA

 420 - KIHON-KUMITE BAIETI +36 ANI OPEN

1. BALACESCU IGOR C.S.M. SATU MARE - SATU MARE
2. CURILEAC FLORIN C.S.M. SATU MARE - SATU MARE
3. NICOLESCU PETRE CRISTIAN C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
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